50
64
48

35
69
58
65
34
49
63

23
11
68
46
20

12
67

16

44
32
10
19
55
21
47
38
45
60

FLEET ASSIGNMENTS - August 1, 2015

Gold Fleet
Marvin
Seth
Benni
Michael
Alex
Kai
Romain
Haydn
Adrian
Leif
Geoff
Erika
Johnny
Bryan
Nico
Nicholas
Riccardo
Zack
Axel
Daniela
Will
Maxime
Nico
Joey
Benjamin
SANTIAGO
Ty
Stefano
Nicolai
Kyle
Simone
Xantos
Stefaans
Chip
Adam

Baumeister
Besse
Boelli
Brodeur
Caizergues
Calder
Castel
Fischer
Geislinger
Given
Headington
Heineken
Heineken
Lake
Landauer
Leason
Leccesse
Marks
Mazella
Moroz
Morris
Nocher
Parlier
Pasquali
Petit
RAMIREZ
Reed
Rista
Sponholtz
Touhey
Vannucci
Villegas
Villjoens
Wasson
Withington

51
52
56
27
14
33
54
53
28
36
29
62
15
24
25
22
41
13
30
26
2
61
57
40
37
43
42
39
8
31
66
18
59
17

Alex
Rogelio
Davey
Steve
Chris
Anthony
Allen
Eric
Benjamin
Eric
Jordan
Peter
Gina
Will
Amil
Brian
Hugo
Nick
Robert
Garrett
Felix
Mike
Andrew
Jhon
Peter
Jacob
Ariel
Marcelo
Sebastian
Sonny
John
Leopoldo
Gabor
John

Aguera
Basave
Beard
Bodner
Brent
Chavez
Chung
Due
Geislinger
Geleynse
Girdis
Grendler
Hewson
James
Kabil
Kender
Kenyon
Levi

Li

Lisi

Louis N'Jai
Martin
McManus
Mora
Mller
Olivier
Poler
Segura
Sponholtz
Swords
Tilney
Turco
Vagi

von Tesmar



